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Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap

M Personal Best

Porsche Sprint Challenae Middle East
ew |8 Hours of Bahrain

Race 3

Il Session Best

B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
- 10 2:07.521 39.916  47.034 40571 152.8 21:18.033
7 Jesse Van Kuiik NLD 11 2:07.998 39.817  47.479 40702 1522  23:26.031
Team GP-Elite Porsche GT3 Cup 12 2:08.436 39911  47.392  41.133 151.7 25:34.467
1 2:11.321 44147  47.346  39.828 1415  2:11.321 Jean-Marc Cordier CHE
2 2:06.833 39.298  47.451  40.084 153.6  4:18.154 1 4
3 39.415 155.7  6:23.313 Porsche GT3 Cup
4 2:05.276 46.060 39.964 1555  8:28.589 1 2:16.485 47363  48.613  40.509 136.2  2:16.485
5 2:06.675 39.471 47.432  39.772 153.8 10:35.264 2 40.350  47.519 152.2  4:24.502
6 2:06.003 39.743  46.241  40.019 154.6 12:41.267 3 2:08.429 40.545 47528  40.356 151.7  6:32.931
7 2:06.191 39.629  46.522  40.040 154.4 14:47.458 4 2:08.690 40.401 40.984 151.4  8:41.621
8 2:06.351 39.601  46.541  40.209 154.2 16:53.809 5 2:09.208 40.387  47.457  41.364 150.8 10:50.829
9 2:06.205 39.621 46519  40.065 154.4 19:00.014 6 2:08.834 40.600  47.432  40.802 151.2 12:59.663
10 2:06.866 39.963  46.520  40.383 153.6 21:06.880 7 2:09.244 47578  41.328 150.7 15:08.907
11 2:06.661 39.576  46.795  40.290 153.8 23:13.541 8 2:10.959 40.494  47.880 42585 148.8 17:19.866
12 2:07.460 39.817  47.339  40.304 152.9 25:21.001 9 2:10.244 41.013  48.057  41.174 149.6 19:30.110
Daan Van Kuijk NLD 10 2:09.729 40.824  48.041  40.864 150.2 21:39.839
8 11 2:09.259 40.558  47.607  41.094 150.7 23:49.098
Team GP-Elite Porsche GT3 Cup 12 2:09.853 40.417  47.614  41.822 150.0 25:58.951
1 2:14.666 46.055  47.729  40.882 138.0  2:14.666 Berkay Besler TUR
2 2:06.293 39.747 46590  39.956 154.3  4:20.959 1 6
3 2:06.019 39.493  46.631 154.6  6:26.978 Porsche GT3 Cup
4 2:06.411 39.776  46.708  39.927 154.1  8:33.389 1 2:07.298 42,181 45873 146.0  2:07.298
5 BECELY]  46.414 39965 154.9  10:39.150 2 2:03.679 45364  39.297 1575  4:10.977
6 2:07.142 39.557  46.937  40.648 153.2 12:46.292 3 39.103 39.381 1575  6:14.650
7 2:06.463 39.890  46.636  39.937 154.1 14:52.755 4 2:04.106 39.128 45478 39500 157.0  8:18.756
8 2:06.471 39.519  46.497  40.455 154.1 16:59.226 5 2:04.460 39.058  45.655  39.747 1565 10:23.216
9  2:05.897 39.588 39.989 154.8 19:05.123 6  2:05.041 39.249 45920  39.872 155.8 12:28.257
10 2:06.499 39.571 46501  40.427 1540 21:11.622 7 2:05.155 39.359 45897  39.899 155.7 14:33.412
11 2:06.264 39.590  46.413  40.261 154.3 23:17.886 8  2:05.066 39.307 45901 39.858 155.8 16:38.478
12 2:05.994 39.444  46.485  40.065 154.6 25:23.880 9 2:05.300 39.344 45965  39.991 1555 18:43.778
Ali Al Khalifa BHR 10 2:05.507 39.402 45964  40.141 1552 20:49.285
10 11 2:05.749 39.455 46212  40.082 1549 22:55.034
Team Bahrain Porsche GT3 Cup 12 2:06.989 39.660  46.378  40.951 153.4 25:02.023
1 2:14.191 45907  47.506  40.778 138.5  2:14.191 Julian Hanses DEU
2 2:06.328 39.770 40.252 154.2  4:20.519 1 8
3 46336 40.296 1545  6:26.644 Porsche GT3 Cup
4 2:08.301 39.707  47.830  40.764 151.9  8:34.945 1 2:12.283 45212  47.122  39.949 1405  2:12.283
5  2:06.642 39.721  46.676 153.8  10:41.587 2 2:05.419 39.322 46299  39.798 1553  4:17.702
6 2:08.088 39.721 152.1  12:49.675 kB 2:05.093] 39.460 155.7  6:22.795
7 2:07.146 40.010  46.785  40.351 153.2 14:56.821 4 2:05.391 46.321 39.980 1554  8:28.186
8 2:07.020 39.788  46.800  40.432 153.4 17:03.841 5 2:05.738 39.275 46511  39.952 155.0 10:33.924
9  2:07.166 39.720  46.907  40.539 153.2 19:11.007 6 2:05.799 39.480  46.448  39.871 1549 12:39.723
10 2:07.747 39.952  47.231 40564 1525 21:18.754 7 2:06.603 39.520  46.594  40.489 153.9 14:46.326
11 2:07.939 39.769  47.615 40555 152.3 23:26.693 8 2:06.675 39.669  46.816  40.190 153.8 16:53.001
12 2:08.516 40.013  47.258  41.245 151.6 25:35.209 9  2:06.811 39.560  46.664  40.587 153.6 18:59.812
Philipp Sager AUT 10 2:07.708 40.558  46.838  40.312 152.6 21:07.520
1 2 11 2:06.839 39.824  46.783  40.232 153.6 23:14.359
Porsche GT3 Cup 12 2:07.349 39.859  46.788  40.702 153.0 25:21.708
1 2:13.182 45.676  47.299 139.6  2:13.182 Christoffer Bergstroem SWE
2 46.210  40.209 154.8  4:19.036 22
3 2:06.009 39.468 40.354 154.6  6:25.045 Team Sweden Porsche GT3 Cup
4 2:06.612 39.624 46515  40.473 153.9  8:31.657 1 2:11.612 44.424 47316  39.872 141.2  2:11.612
5  2:06.839 39.747  46.649  40.443 153.6 10:38.496 2 2:05.446 [HEEREN  46.771 155.3  4:17.058
6 2:07.901 39.893  46.989  41.019 152.3 12:46.397 3 39.815 39.506 155.8  6:22.082
7 2:09.206 41390  47.071  40.745 150.8  14:55.603 4 2:05.433 39.236 46508  39.689 155.3  8:27.515
8 2:07.131 39.878  46.640  40.613 153.3 17:02.734 5 2:05.980 39.296  46.380  40.304 154.7 10:33.495
9 2:07.778 39.787  47.179  40.812 1525 19:10.512 6 2:05.683 39.261 46581  39.841 155.0 12:39.178
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Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
7 2:06.732 39.581  46.925  40.226 153.7 14:45.910 6 2:05.333 39.343  46.175 39.815 1555 12:35.300
8 2:06.392 39.509  46.819  40.064 154.1 16:52.302 7 2:05.759 39.595  46.263  39.901 154.9  14:41.059
9  2:06.178 39.407  46.669  40.102 154.4 18:58.480 8 2:05.732 39.322  46.265  40.145 155.0 16:46.791
10 2:06.869 39.799  46.878  40.192 153.6 21:05.349 9 2:06.239 39.577  46.653  40.009 154.3 18:53.030
11 2:07.407 39.832  46.973  40.602 152.9 23:12.756 10  2:07.043 39.553  47.162  40.328 153.4 21:00.073
12 2:08.016 40.119  47.386 40511 1522 25:20.772 11 2:07.071 39.770  46.839  40.462 153.3 23:07.144
27 1.B. Simmenaver FRA 12 2:07.097 39.909  46.936  40.252 153.3 25:14.241
Porsche GT3 Cup 88 Saul Hack RSA
1 2:07.071 41.428  46.134 EEENE 1463 2:07.071 Porsche GT3 Cup
vl 2:04.900) 39527 ORI 39.613 156.0  4:11.971 1 2:08.998 43.802  45.693  39.503 144.1 2:08.998
3 2:05.440 39.748  46.053  39.639 1553  6:17.411 vl 2:03.975] 157.2  4:12.973
4 2:16.404 57.474  39.734 142.8  8:33.815 3 2:04.754 39.281 45718  39.755 156.2  6:17.727
5  2:06.126 39.371  46.905 39.850 154.5 10:39.941 4 2:05.437 39.264 46325 39.848 155.3  8:23.164
6 2:06.784 39.457  46.918  40.409 153.7 12:46.725 5 2:04.608 39.495 45615  39.498 156.4 10:27.772
7 2:07.376 40.607  46.694  40.075 153.0 14:54.101 6 2:04.347 39.153  45.674  39.520 156.7 12:32.119
8 2:06.258 39.742  46.409  40.107 154.3 17:00.359 7 2:05.313 39.388 45986  39.939 1555 14:37.432
9 2:06.693 39.564 46711  40.418 153.8 19:07.052 8 2:05.189 39.518 45904  39.767 155.6 16:42.621
10  2:08.861 39.965  47.240  41.656 151.2 21:15.913 9 2:07.717 40208  47.131  40.378 152.5 18:50.338
Jaber Al Khalifa BHR 10 2:06.793 40.190  46.428  40.175 153.7 20:57.131
66 11 2:06.324 39.703 46551  40.070 1542 23:03.455
Team Bahrain Porsche GT3 Cup 12 2:07.739 40.596  47.040  40.103 152.5 25:11.194
1 2:15.142 46.659  48.064  40.419 1375  2:15.142
2 2:07.639 40.482  46.756  40.401 152.6  4:22.781
3 40.106 40.383 1533  6:29.872
4 2:07.292 40.107  46.835  40.350 153.1  8:37.164
5  2:07.149 40.124  46.690 153.2  10:44.313
6 2:07.797 47.174  40.596 1525 12:52.110
7 2:08.265 40.570  46.914  40.781 151.9 15:00.375
8 2:08.385 40.306  47.050 41.029 151.8 17:08.760
9  2:08.672 40.682  47.260  40.730 151.4 19:17.432
10 2:08.248 40.197  47.303  40.748 151.9 21:25.680
11 2:08.455 40.578  47.217  40.660 151.7 23:34.135
12 2:08.359 40.402  47.044 40913 151.8 25:42.494
77 Leon Koehler DEU
Porsche GT3 Cup
1 2:07.936 42.673 45915  39.348 1453  2:07.936
vl 2:04.2450 39.2010 45.7080 39.336 RN X-IENPAPALY
3 2:04.577 39.272 45854  39.451 156.4  6:16.758
4 2:04.857 39.406 45878 39573 156.0  8:21.615
5 2:04.965 39.288  46.018  39.659 155.9  10:26.580
6 2:04.900 39.368  45.858  39.674 156.0 12:31.480
7 2:05.580 39.382  46.264  39.934 155.1 14:37.060
8 2:05.258 39.383  46.037 39.838 1555 16:42.318
9  2:07.989 40.426  47.417  40.146 152.2 18:50.307
10 2:06.516 40.022  46.466  40.028 1540 20:56.823
11 2:06.483 39.592  46.713  40.178 154.0 23:03.306
12 2:07.575 40.501  46.906  40.168 152.7 25:10.881
87 Richard Wagner DEU
Porsche GT3 Cup
1 2:10.016 43.827  46.611 39578 1430  2:10.016
2  2:04.556 39.145  45.841 156.4  4:14.572
kJ  2:04.442) 39.041 39.717 156.6  6:19.014
4 2:04.930 46.008  39.972 156.0  8:23.944
5  2:06.023 39.779  46.208  40.036 154.6 10:29.967
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